

				Engineer Estimate		Pape & Sons Construction, Inc.		Iversen and Sons INC		Ceccanti, Inc.		Axum General Construction, Inc.		NPM Construction Co.		Northwest Cascade, Inc.		RS Underground Inc.		Rodarte Construction		Wolfskill Construction		Road Construction Northwest, Inc.	
Bid Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>TOTAL (Schedule A - Foster St-Dekoven Dr to 71st Ave SW):</b>					<b>\$221,670.00</b>		<b>\$160,374.00</b>		<b>\$174,660.00</b>		<b>\$189,976.60</b>		<b>\$200,762.65</b>		<b>\$195,650.00</b>		<b>\$196,096.00</b>		<b>\$217,967.00</b>		<b>\$208,205.00</b>		<b>\$232,439.70</b>		<b>\$247,059.50</b>
A1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,579.00	\$13,579.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$12,676.60	\$12,676.60	\$48,331.90	\$48,331.90	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$34,477.00	\$34,477.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
A3	Contractor Supplied Survey	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00	\$2,851.60	\$2,851.60	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
A4	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$117.90	\$117.90	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
A5	Utility Potholing	EA	34	\$550.00	\$18,700.00	\$140.00	\$4,760.00	\$300.00	\$10,200.00	\$520.00	\$17,680.00	\$0.01	\$0.34	\$475.00	\$16,150.00	\$275.00	\$9,350.00	\$350.00	\$11,900.00	\$400.00	\$13,600.00	\$275.00	\$9,350.00	\$650.00	\$22,100.00
A6	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$34,222.00	\$34,222.00	\$18,536.40	\$18,536.40	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
A7	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$707.30	\$707.30	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,531.00	\$9,531.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A8	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$11,411.50	\$11,411.50	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00
A9	Sawcutting	LS	550	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$2.50	\$1,375.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$4.40	\$2,420.00	\$4.70	\$2,585.00	\$7.50	\$4,125.00	\$7.00	\$3,850.00	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$5.06	\$2,783.00	\$4.25	\$2,337.50
A10	Trench Protection System	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
A11	Trimming and Cleanup	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,380.00	\$4,380.00	\$1,355.70	\$1,355.70	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
A12	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	35	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$31.00	\$1,085.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$36.00	\$1,260.00	\$176.90	\$6,191.50	\$85.00	\$2,975.00	\$110.00	\$3,850.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$60.30	\$2,117.30	\$107.00	\$3,745.00
A13	HMA Class 1/2', PG 58-22	TON	40	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$265.00	\$10,600.00	\$313.00	\$12,520.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00	\$375.00	\$15,000.00
A14	Infiltration Gallery, 12-in. Diameter	LF	112	\$120.00	\$13,440.00	\$150.00	\$16,800.00	\$150.00	\$16,800.00	\$82.00	\$9,184.00	\$121.60	\$13,619.20	\$125.00	\$14,000.00	\$114.00	\$12,768.00	\$178.50	\$19,992.00	\$110.00	\$12,320.00	\$165.00	\$18,480.00	\$185.00	\$20,720.00
A15	Schedule A Storm Pipe, 8-In., Diam.	LF	120	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$78.00	\$9,360.00	\$88.70	\$10,644.00	\$119.00	\$14,280.00	\$106.00	\$12,720.00	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$115.00	\$13,800.00	\$108.46	\$13,015.20	\$154.00	\$18,480.00
A16	Schedule A Storm Pipe, 12-In. Diam.	LF	194	\$120.00	\$23,280.00	\$125.00	\$24,250.00	\$40.00	\$7,760.00	\$72.00	\$13,968.00	\$86.60	\$16,800.40	\$200.00	\$38,800.00	\$110.00	\$21,340.00	\$75.00	\$14,550.00	\$120.00	\$23,280.00	\$121.00	\$23,474.00	\$158.00	\$30,652.00
A17	Catch Basin Type 1	EA	11	\$1,850.00	\$20,350.00	\$1,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$1,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$1,749.90	\$19,248.90	\$1,950.00	\$21,450.00	\$1,650.00	\$18,150.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$2,350.00	\$25,850.00	\$2,350.00	\$25,850.00
A18	Catch Basin Type 1P with Downturn Elbow	EA	5	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$10,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,403.00	\$7,015.00	\$2,068.00	\$10,340.00	\$2,450.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$2,850.00	\$14,250.00
A19	Connect to Existing Drain, 12-In. Diam.	EA	19	\$1,400.00	\$26,600.00	\$650.00	\$12,350.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,130.00	\$21,470.00	\$595.60	\$11,316.40	\$990.00	\$18,810.00	\$750.00	\$14,250.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$800.00	\$15,200.00	\$775.00	\$14,725.00
A20	Remove and Replace Existing Grate	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$762.00	\$762.00	\$864.50	\$864.50	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
A21	Adjust Existing Catch Basin	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00	\$488.20	\$1,952.80	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$410.00	\$1,640.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00
A22	Plugging Existing Pipe	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$345.00	\$1,380.00	\$388.60	\$1,554.40	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$430.00	\$1,720.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
A23	Adjust Valve Box	EA	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$520.00	\$2,600.00	\$513.00	\$2,565.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$560.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
A24	Inlet Protection	EA	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$67.00	\$1,072.00	\$29.50	\$472.00	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00
A25	Mailbox Support Type 2	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,460.90	\$1,460.90	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
<b>Schedule A - Fixed Fee</b>					\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
A2	Minor Change	FA	10000	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL (Schedule B: 104th St Ct S-500 ft W/of Steele St.):</b>					<b>\$37,730.00</b>		<b>\$24,626.00</b>		<b>\$33,060.00</b>		<b>\$25,523.40</b>		<b>\$19,323.14</b>		<b>\$35,996.00</b>		<b>\$36,123.00</b>		<b>\$26,700.00</b>		<b>\$42,960.00</b>		<b>\$25,290.80</b>		<b>\$36,994.00</b>
B1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,083.00	\$2,083.00	\$1,271.10	\$1,271.10	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
B3	Contractor Supplied Surveying	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$546.70	\$546.70	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
B4	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$58.90	\$58.90	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
B5	Utility Potholing	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
B6	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,844.40	\$6,844.40	\$617.90	\$617.90	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
B7	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
B8	Sawcutting	LF	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$23.00	\$460.00	\$5.50	\$110.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$4.60	\$92.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
B9	Trench Protection System	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
B10	Trimming and Cleanup	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$895.00	\$895.00	\$750.00	\$75																